SOLUTIONS ACHAT-VENTE ET EXPERTISE
MAHCHINES-OUTILS

TOlerie

PROMECAM IT2 50/20

Machine occasion N° de stock : A3446

Type IT2 50/20

C.N.C. DELEM DA41
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SOLUTIONS
MRACHINES-DUTILS

Force (T)

Longueur de pliage
Passage entre-montants
Col de cygne

Course

Puissance (KW)
Dimensions

Poids

ACHAT-VENTE ET EXPERTISE

50 Tonnes
2085 mm
1690 mm
400 mm
105 mm
3,7 KW

2200x1480x2040 mm

3000 Kg
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